POHINAITAJAD

11l kvartal

111 kvartal

muutus

TALLINNA @ SADAM

Heade s@numite sadam

Kaubavood lastiliikide 16ikes (tuh tonni)
Vedellast
Ro-ro kaubad
Puistlast
Kaup konteinerites
Konteinerid TEU
Segalast
Mitte-mereline

Reisijate arv liinide 10ikes (tuh inimest)
Tallinn-Helsingi

Tallinn-Stockholm

Tallinn-Peterburi

Kruiisireisijad (traditsiooniline)

Muud

Laevakiilastuste arv
Kaubalaevad

Reisilaevad (sh Ro-Pax)
Kruiisilaevad (traditsioonilised)

2015
4938
2538
1097
761
455
57530
85

3164
2539
273
40
300
13

1922
403
1353
166

2014
6 305
4026
1028
617
484

67 446
144

3031
2415
270
57
282

1871
460
1230
181

-21,7%
-36,9%
6,8%
23,4%
-6,1%
-14,7%
-40,7%
-82,4%

4,4%
5,1%
1,1%

-30,3%
6,1%
115,3%

2,7%
-12,4%
10,0%
-8,3%

17 025
9926
3249
2088
1320

159 288
437
5

7 560
6221
712
97
490
41

5391
1278
3837

276

21544
14670
2998
1909
1488
199 149
469

10

7453
6 094
744
114
471
31

5248
1510
3437

301

-21,0%
-32,3%
8,4%
9,4%
-11,3%
-20,0%
-7,0%
-49,5%

1,4%
2,1%
-4,3%
-15,2%
4,1%
33,9%

2,7%
-15,4%
11,6%
-8,3%



